
 
  

 

Exclusive Tent Rental Company 

L&A Tent Rentals 

Brian Richardson 

200 Whitehead Road, #100 

Hamilton Township, NJ 08619 

609-584-0054 

brian@latents.com 

www.latents.com 
       

Exclusive Liquor Company 

 

Shoprite Liquors of Hamilton – Liquor, beer, wine, bartenders and more. 

Joe Grinbaum 

3100 Quakerbridge Rd. 

Hamilton, NJ 08619 

908-625-7146 

shopriteliquorsofpennington@hotmail.com 

 

 

Rental Companies 

Adams Rentals  

Katherine        

154 Turnball Ave. 

Hamilton, NJ 08610 

609-689-9500 

katherine@adamsrentals.com 

www.adamsrentals.com 

 

 

Daylily Group Event Rentals 

Richard ReFalo 

908-625-5645 

info@daylilygroup.com 

www.daylilygroup.com 
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Entertainment Companies 

(D.J.’s, Musicians, Audiovisual & Sound Companies) 

D.J.’s / Bands 

 

Sound Choice DJ Inc.  

Dave Hoeffel 

87 Federal City Road 

Lawrenceville, NJ 08648 

609-915-2648 

info@djchoice.com 

www.djchoice.com 

 

EBE Event and Entertainment 

Joe Napoli 

1030 N. Delaware Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA 19125 

484-433-7861 

joe@ebetalent.com 

www.ebetalent.com 

 

Lion and Tiger Band 

Jessica Rose 

201-874-2475 

lionandtigerband@gmail.com 

www.lionandtigerband.com 

 

Darla Rich Jazz 

Darla or Rich Tarpinian 

609-802-1463 

Darlarich@gmail.com 

www.Darlarich.com 

 

Second Hand Suits 

Jordan Rast 

4914 Walton Ave 

Philadelphia, PA 

717-824-2859 

secondhandsuitsmusic@gmail.com 

www.Secondhandsuits.com 
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Colorblind Productions 

Rob Valez 

1009 Voorhees Street 

Hillside, NJ 07205 

732-599-9056 

djrob@colorblindprd.com 

www.colorblindprd.com 

 

Instrumental 

 

Duo Harpyn 

Lois Herbine, Flute 

lherbine@verizon.net 

Sophie Bruno, Harp 

sophie@harpandoboe.com 

http://lherbine.wix.com/duo-harpyn 

 

Allegro Music 

Wendy Provencher 

484-341-8842 

wendy@allegroeventmusic.com 

www.allegroeventmusic.com 

*Not your average quartet* 

 

Sadie Jones Alden 

Harpist – pianist 

609-760-9801 

sadijonesalden@gmail.com 

 

The Navesink Brass Quintet 

Paul Eschelbach 

732-688-7361 

navesinkbrass@comcast.net 

 

Sound & Audiovisual Vendors 

 

Global Media Specialists 

Steven M. Grossman 

78 Marlen Drive 

Hamilton, New Jersey 08691 

609-838-2700 ext. 101 

steve@gmsmedia.com  

www.gmsmedia.com 
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Keep Interacting 

Jeff Howe 

631-676-2837 ext. 202 

jeff@keepinteracting.com 

www.keepinteracting.com 

 

Fennelli Design 

Jim Fennelli 

P.O. box 9327 

Hamilton, NJ 08650 

609-259-2524  

jim@fennelli.com 

www.fennelli.com 

 

3B Lighting Production, LLC 

Jim Bonkosky 

917-834-1902 

jimld@optonline.net 

 

 

Florists 

 

Viburnum 

Ashling or Rachel 

202 Nassau Street 

Princeton, NJ 08542 

609-683-8800 

ashling@viburnumdesigns.com 

rachel@viburnumdesigns.com 

www.viburnumdesigns.com 

 

Dahlia Floral Concept 

Adriene Presti AIFD 

7 New Jersey Route 31 

Pennington, NJ 08534 

609-737-0556 

dahliaweddingsc@aol.com 

www.dahliaweddings.com 

 

Flower Shop of Pennington Market 

Barbara 

25 Route 31 

Pennington, NJ 08534 

609-737-7630 

flowershop@pqmonline.com 

www.pqmflowers.com 
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Colly Flowers 

143 Morris Street 

Morristown, NJ  

973-224-6028 

hello@collyflowers.com 

www.collyflowers.com 

 

Petal Pushers, Inc. 

2632 Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Rd. 

Hamilton, NJ 08690 

609-890-1166 

mypetalpushers@yahoo.com 

www.mypetalpushers.com 

 

 

Cinematography 

Axel Marrero Studios 

Axel 

inquiries@axelmstudios.com 

https://www.axelmstudios.com 

Photographers 

 

Zlatko Batistch Photography 

Zlatko Batistch 

Cresskill, NJ 

201-541-1166 

zlatko@zlatkobatistich.com 

www.Zlatkobatistch.com 

 

Kyo Morishima Photogrophy 

Kyo Morishima 

New York, NY/Princeton, NJ 

917-250-6202 

info@kyomorishima.com 

www.kyomorishima.com 

 

Inspire Me Imagery 

Inspire Me Imagery offers couples an organic and artistically creative alternative to traditional wedding photography. 

Lauren Beischer 

Metuchen 

848-467-0724 

lauren@inspiremeimagery.com 

www.inspiremeimagery.com 
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George Street Photo and Video 

866-831-4103 

info@georgestreetphoto.com 

www.georgestreetphoto.com 

 

Jaye Kogut Photography 

Jaye@jayekogutphotography@gmail.com 

www.Jaye@jayekogutphotography.com 

 

Cyndi Shattuck Photography & Archiving 

Cyndi Shattuck 

947 State Road 

Suite 209 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

P: 609-683-0400 

C: 917-612-2657 

cyndi@cyndishattuck.com 

www.cyndishattuck.com 

 

T. Kevin Birch 

Kevin Birch 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-921-9356 

kevinbirchphotos@gmail.com 

www.kevinbirchphoto.com 

 

Lightyear Studio 

Thanh 

1200 Lincoln Avenue 

Prospect Park, PA 19076 

215-279-9041 

info@lightyearstudio.com 

www.lightyearstudio.com 

 

Miana Jun Photo 

 917-375-0889 

www.mianajun.com 

 

Charles R. Plohn Photography 

Princeton, NJ 

Cplohn@me.com 

 

Marie Labbancz Photography 

Marie Labbancz 

609-426-1240 

marie@artoflove.com 
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www.artoflove.com 

 

Photo Booth Vendors 

 

Perfect Day Photo 

Chris Fakler 

856-241-3850 NJ 

215-834-1611 Philly 

perfectdayphoto@aol.com 

www.perfectdayphotography.com 

 

 

Miscellaneous 

 

Alicia Finger Painting, LLC 

Live Event Painter  

Philadelphia, PA 

Alicia Finger  

609-705-5190 

afinger@comcast.net 

www.aliciafingerpainting.com 

 

Hamilton Jewelers 

Ayzia 

ajames@hamiltonjewelers.com 

https://www.hamiltonjewelers.com 

 

Molly & Bell 

Amanda & Susan Newell 

609-414-1583 

mollyandbell@outlook.com 

Facebook.com/MollyandBellHandmade 

Specializing in: 

Handmade and re-purposed home décor,  

handbags and accessories 

 

Custom Stationery and Calligraphy 

Kelmade Goods 

Kelly 

heykel@kellyrabkin.com 

https://www.kelmadegoods.com 

 

Papertini 

Tanti Lina 

267-438-4350 

inifo@papertini.com 
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www.papertini.com 

 

Coffee Bar 

 

Cupa Cabana 

Marianne Cordillo 

543 Alletra Ave 

Bridgewater, NJ 08807 

P: 908-722-2877 

C: 908-698-9616 

Marianne@cupacabana.com 

www.Cupacabana.com 

 

Baker 

 

The Gingered Peach Cake- 

Joanne 

609-896-5848 

cake@thegingeredpeach.com 

info@thegingeredpeach.com 

www.thegingeredpeach.com 

 

My Daughter’s Cakes 

Denise Smith 

120B W. Shore Ave 

Dumont, NJ 07628 

201-927-4293 

bonjour@mydaughterscakes.com 

www.mydaughterscakes.com 

 

 

 

 

Wedding Officiants 

 

Michael R. Saffran 

Ordained, Licensed Interfaith Reverend 

Custom-Designed Wedding Ceremonies 

609-372-4057 

mrsaffran@hotmail.com 

 

Best Wedding NJ 

Reverend Diane Cuesta 

732-262-3037 

bestweddingnj@gmail.com 
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www.bestweddingnj.com 

 

 

Wedding and Event Planners 

Clover Event Co. 

Jesse Lucas 

660 W. Washington Street 

Norristown, PA 

617-276-6401 

Jesse@clovereventco.com 

www.clovereventco.com 

 

Magnolia West Events 

Danielle Zaleski 

Danielle@magnoliawestevents.com 

 

Simply Sunshine Events 

Linsay Jani 

Randolph, NJ 

201-855-6089 

hello@simplysunshineevents.com 

www.simplysunshineevents.com 

 

Mary Harris Events 

Mary Harris 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-947-3169 

mary@maryharrisevents.com 

www.maryharrisevents.com 

 

Eventricity 

Design ~ Planning ~ Décor 

Julia Jablonowski 

215-886-0202 

julia@eventricity.net 

www.eventricity.net 
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Unique Party Ideas 

Recreational Picnics 

Joan Rothbard 

973-992-7785  

Recreationalpicnica@aol.com 

www.Recreationalpicnics.com 

 

Events Plus 

Phreddy Cantor 

973-503-1700 

phreddy@eventsplus.com 

www.eventsplus.com 

 

Formal Wear 

 

Wedding Dresses  

 

Castle Couture 

Samantha 

732-617-1414 

info@castlecourturenj.com 

https://www.castlecouturenj.com 

 

Tuxes  

 

Jeffrey Scott 

Custom Made Suits & Tux’s – he comes to you. 

609-367-6290 

jeff@jeffreyscott.com 

www.jeffreyscott.com 

 

Chazmatazz 

Chaz 

609-452-0921 

chaz@chazmatazz.com 

http://chazmatazz.com 
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Hair & Makeup 

 

Cosmo Bleu Salon 

Denise 

609-497-2538 

cosmobleusalon@gmail.com 

http://www.cosmobleu.com 

Local Hotels 

 

Nassau Inn 

Melissa Dill 

10 Palmer Square 

Princeton, NJ 08542 

609-688-2649 

melissadill@nassauinn.com 

www.nassauinn.com 

 

Hyatt Regency Princeton 

Nicole Lem, Director of Business Travel 

102 Carnegie Center 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-734-4071 

Nicole.lem@hyatt.com 

www.princeton.hyatt.com 

 

Chauncey Hotel & Conference Center 

Sara Blivaiss 

1 Chauncey Road 

Princeton, NJ 08541 

609-921-3600 

sblivaiss@ets.org 

www.acc-chaunceyconferencecenter.com 

 

The Peacock Inn 

Julia Gray, Catering Director 

20 Bayard Lane 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-924-1707  

Jgray@thepeacockinn.com 

www.peacockinn.com 
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Courtyard Marriott Princeton 

Tiffany Lewis 

3815 U.S. 1 & Mapleton Road 

Princeton, NJ 08540 

609-716-9100 Ext. 8964 

Tiffany.lewis@marriott.com 

www.marriott.com 
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